FORM No. 723-BARGAIN AND	SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYR	GHT 1997 STEVENE NEED I NW MUNICIPALITY	
92365 12	-13-94A09:21 RCVD		Volm94 Page 3	7637 .C
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			CAROLYN STEWART BAKE	meaning the second of the second s
for the consideration l	hereinafter stated. does here	eby grant, hardain sell	and convey unto SAVERY T	lled grantor,
tenements, hereditam	intee, and unto grantee's h	hereunto belonging or in	signs all of that certain real proper n anywise appertaining, situated in vit:	4
Lot 52, EXCEPT conveyed 284, page Lots 54 and 55 Klamath C lying bet to the of	476, Deed Record , EXCEPTING there ounty together wi	eet, ALSO EXCEP corded July 5, ds of Klamath C from any porti- th that portion d 55, Block TT	on conveyed to n of vacated alley . HOMECREST according	J
of Homecrest; 1 apparent on the	ules, regulations ary District; Res Easements and rig e land, if any. 1 #R524196-3909-3	hts of way of i	sessments of South ained in the dedicatic record and those	n
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
The true and a [©] However, the actual the whole maximum considerations In construing this changes shall be implied In Witness When	Hold the same unto the sectual consideration paid for consideration consists of (indicates which) & x no x which is deed and where the conte d to make the provisions he reof, the grantor has execute	or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro MEXNEXNEXNEX Ext so requires, the singu- ereof apply equally to c ed this instrument this c	S heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$1000 perty or value given or promised HNAXAPHANA SERVICE OF POINT ular includes the plural and all gr orporations and to individuals.	l which is XXXXXXXX ammatical 10 74.
^O However, the actual the whole Considerations In construing thi changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NO SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME USE LAWS AND REGULATIC THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR Ind to determine an arming or forest p RS 30.930.	b) Hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (incline Hexabiolity) (Incline Hexabiolity)	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated : or includes other pro <u>EXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>	P's heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 perty or value given or promised XNAX XOPHAMAS SEX MANA XOX ular includes the plural and all gr orporations and to individuals. S.fday of	I which is xxxxxxxxxx ammatical , 19 X .; ly author- , 19, , 19,
^O However, the actual the whole considerations In construing thi changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NO SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME USE LAWS AND REGULATIC THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECI COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR Ind to determine an arming or forest p RS 30.930.	b) Hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (incline Hexeloide) (Incline Hexeloide) is deed and where the contect d to make the provisions he d to make the provisions he reof, the grantor has executed thas caused its name to be s of its board of directors. OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OF ACC ERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 1 K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI CHENT, TO VERIFY APPROVED UNY I HIMITS ON LAWSUITS practices as defined STATE OF OREGON, Co This instrument was by	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro <u>EXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>	S's heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 perty or value given or promised HANA XOPHAMAS, SEX MAN NOT STATE ular includes the plural and all gr orporations and to individuals. S.fday of	I which is xxxxxxxxxxx ammatical , 19 X .; Iy author- , 19, , 19, , 19,
^O However, the actual the whole considerations In construing thi changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NO SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME USE LAWS AND REGULATIC THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECI COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR Ind to determine an arming or forest p RS 30.930.	b) Hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (incline Heaving) (incline Heav	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro <u>EXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>	P's heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 perty or value given or promised HANA XOPHAMO, WEXMANNEX NEW ular includes the plural and all gr orporations and to individuals. Stday of	I which is xxxxxxxxxxxx ammatical , 19 X .; Iy author- , 19 , 19, , 19,
^O However, the actual the whole considerations in construing thi changes shall be implied in Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NG SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME USE LAWS AND REGULATIO THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PF PROPERTY SHOULD CHECI COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR nd to determine an arming or forest p RS 30.930.	A Hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (indicates the provisions here is deed and where the conter d to make the provisions here thas caused its name to be s of its board of directors. OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC ENSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 1 K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI TRENT. TO VERIFY APPROVED UNY I IMILS ON LawSuits practices as defined STATE OF OREGON, Co This instrument was by	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated : or includes other pro <u>EXEXENCENTERS</u> exists or equires, the singu- ere of apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affin. ELAND E LAND E LAND E TO THE ITY DE- Seagainst- in ounty of	P's heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 perty or value given or promised XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	I which is xxxxxxxxxxxx ammatical , 19 X .; Iy author- , 19 , 19, , 19,
^O However, the actual the whole considerations in construing thi changes shall be implied in Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NG SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME USE LAWS AND REGULATIO THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PF PROPERTY SHOULD CHECI CQUNITY PLANNING DEPAR Ind to determine an arming or forest 1 RS 30.930.	b) Hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (incline Heaving) (incline Heav	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated : or includes other pro <u>EXEXENCENTERS</u> exists or equires, the singu- ere of apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affin. ELAND E LAND E LAND E TO THE ITY DE- Seagainst- in ounty of	P's heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 perty or value given or promised XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	I which is xxxxxxxxxxxx ammatical , 19 X .; Iy author- , 19 , 19, , 19,
^O However, the actual the whole SCREET Considerations In construing thi changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NO SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME USE LAWS AND REGULATIC THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE PROPERTY SHOULD CHEC CQUNTY PLANNING DEPART Ind to determine an arming or forest p RS 30.930.	A Hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (indicates the provisions here is deed and where the conter d to make the provisions here thas caused its name to be s of its board of directors. OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC ENSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 1 K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI TRENT. TO VERIFY APPROVED UNY I IMILS ON LawSuits practices as defined STATE OF OREGON, Co This instrument was by	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated : or includes other pro <u>EXEXENCENTERS</u> exists or equires, the singu- ere of apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affin. ELAND E LAND E LAND E TO THE ITY DE- Seagainst- in ounty of	P's heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 perty or value given or promised XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	I which is xxxxxxxxxxxxx ammatical , 19 X ; Iy author- , 19 , , 19, , 19,
The first and a OHowever, the actual the whole considerations In construing this changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NG SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME USE LAWS AND REGULATION THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PF PROPERTY SHOULD CHECI COUNTY PLANNING DEPART nd to determine an arming or forest I RS 30.930.	A hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of consideration consists of contract states of the second states of the second states of the grantor has executed thas caused its name to be soft its board of directors. OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERING OR ACCURING FEE TITLE TK WITH THE APPROPERING OR ACCERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TK WITH THE APPROPERATE CONTINENT TO VERIFY APPROVED UNTERS TO FORE SIGNATION OF APPLICABLE STATE OF OREGON, CONThis instrument was by	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated : or includes other pro <u>EXEXENCENTERS</u> exists or equires, the singu- ere of apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affin. ELAND E LAND E LAND E TO THE ITY DE- Seagainst- in ounty of	S heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 perty or value given or promised (MANAXOPHAMAS, MEXIMAN, SAXAX, SAXA ular includes the plural and all gr orporations and to individuals. 2.1day of	I which is XXXXXXXXXXXX ammatical , 19 7.1 .; Iy author- , 19 7.1 .; , 19 5.1 ; , 1
The first and a OHowever, the actual the whole considerations In construing this changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NG SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT USE LAWS AND REGULATIC THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECI COUNTY PLANNING DEPART nd to determine an arming or forest I RS 30.930.	Mold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (indicates which) ♀ x resume is deed and where the content d to make the provisions here read, the grantor has executed t has caused its name to be s of its board of directors. OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC ENSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 1 K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI TRENT. TO VERIFY APPROVED UNY limits on lawsuits practices as defined STATE OF OREGON, Co This instrument was by	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated : or includes other pro <u>EXEXENCENTERS</u> exists or equires, the singu- ere of apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affin. ELAND E LAND E LAND E TO THE ITY DE- Seagainst- in ounty of	S heirs, successors and assigns for in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 perty or value given or promised HANACOMMANNESSMENTALESSANSEE ular includes the plural and all gr orporations and to individuals.	I which is xxxxxxxxxxxx ammatical , 19 77 ; iy author- , 19 , 19
The file and a OHowever, the actual the whole Considerations In construing thi changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NO SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME USE LAWS AND REGULATIC THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE PROPERTY SHOULD CHEC CQUNTY PLANNING DEPAR ind to determine an arming or forest p RS 30.930.	A hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (indicates which ?? X TOS X MAY is deed and where the content of a make the provisions have the feast of the grantor has execute thas caused its name to be s of its board of directors. OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC ERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 1 TMENT. TO VERIFY APPROPENT CI TMENT. TO VERIFY APPROPENT CI TMENT. TO VERIFY APPROPENT CON This instrument was by	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro MEXEMMENTERS exists or equires, the single ereof apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affine this instrument this c seal and its seal affine this instrument this c seal affine is acknowledged before is not seal affine s acknowledged before is not seal affine this is a seal affine s acknowledged before is not seal affine s acknowledged before is not seal affine s	State CF OREGON, County of County County County County County County County County County County County County County County County County County Co	I which is xxxxxxxxxxx ammatical , 19 7 , iy author- , 19 ,
Ore free and a Ore and a	net of the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (indicates the provisions he d to make the provisions he d to make the provisions he reof, the grantor has executed t has caused its name to be s of its board of directors. DT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE ERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 1 K WITH THE APPROVED UNY IIMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED UNY IIMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED UNY STATE OF OREGON, CO This instrument was by	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro <u>EXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>	State CF OREGON, County of STATE CF OREGON, County of County County County	I which is xxxxxxxxxxxx ammatical ., 19 77 ; iy author- ., 19 .,
O However, the actual the whole Considerations In construing this changes shall be implied In Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NO SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PA PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK COUNTY PLANNING DEPART Ind to determine an arming or forest p RS 30.930. Granter's Na Granter's Na Mar recording return to (Name, Add Savery L, N	n Hold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (incline Hexabiolity) (X x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro <u>EXEXAGENEEXEXAGENEEXES</u> exists or equires, the single ereof apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affixe signed and its seal affixe te LAND TO THE TY DE- ELAND TO THE TY OR SES. B against in punty of s acknowledged before is s acknowledged before is Notary Public fo Notary Public fo FOR	State CF OREGON, County of STATE CF OREGON, County of County County County County County County County County	I which is XXXXXXXXXXXX ammatical ., 19 77; Iy author- ., 19, ., 19, , 0
Order of the actual the whole considerations in construing this changes shall be implied in while shall be implied in witness when if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order o this INSTRUMENT WILL NOT SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECC COUNTY PLANNING DEPART arming or forest prover shall be arming or forest prove shall be arming be arming or forest prove shall be arming or forest prove shall be arming	ne ond Address ne on	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro <u>EXEXAGENEEXEXAGENEEXES</u> exists or equires, the single ereof apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affixe signed and its seal affixe te LAND TO THE TY DE- ELAND TO THE TY OR SES. B against in punty of s acknowledged before is s acknowledged before is Notary Public fo Notary Public fo FOR	State CF OREGON, County of STATE CF OREGON, County of County Count	I which is xxxxxxxxxxxx ammatical ., 19 7 ; iy author- ., 19 , ., 19 , , 19 , 19 .
Office and a construction of the whole considerations in construing this changes shall be implied in Witness When if a corporate grantor, in ized to do so by order of this INSTRUMENT WILL NG SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECI COUNTY PLANNING DEPART arming or forest process in the structure of the structu	Mold the same unto the s. ctual consideration paid for consideration consists of (incline Heavier International Consists of (incline Heavier International Consists of (incline Heavier International Consists of the grantor has executed thas caused and where the conternation thas caused its name to be so its board of directors. OT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER INT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABL DNS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC CRSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 1 K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI CRSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE 1 K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI TRENT, TO VERIFY APPROVED UNY I IIMITS ON LAWSUITS practices as defined STATE OF OREGON, CO This instrument was by me and Address me and Address me and Address me and Address me and Address My Commission expires 	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro <u>EXEXAGENEEXEXAGENEEXES</u> exists or equires, the single ereof apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affixe signed and its seal affixe te LAND TO THE TY DE- ELAND TO THE TY OR SES. B against in punty of s acknowledged before is s acknowledged before is Notary Public fo Notary Public fo FOR	State CF OREGON, County of STATE CF OREGON, County of County County County County County County County County	I which is xxxxxxxxxx ammatical ., 19 77 ; iy author- ., 19 ., 19
Or International Action of the state of t	ne ond Address ne on	aid grantee and grantee or this transfer, stated is or includes other pro <u>EXEXAGENEEXEXAGENEEXES</u> exists or equires, the single ereof apply equally to c ed this instrument this c signed and its seal affixe signed and its seal affixe te LAND TO THE TY DE- ELAND TO THE TY OR SES. B against in punty of s acknowledged before is s acknowledged before is Notary Public fo Notary Public fo FOR	State CF OREGON, County of STATE CF OREGON, County of County of County C	I which is xxxxxxxxxxxx ammatical ., 19 7 ; iy author- ., 19 , ., 19 , , 19 , 19 .

Cou	inty of <u>Kern</u>	
On	November 21, 1994, before me,	Cheryl Varner, Notary Public
	Date	Name Title of Officer a sufficient D
pers	onally appeared ROBERTA_CAROL	JYN STEWART BAKER
[]	personally known to me - OR - IX1	proved to me on the last of state
		proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their
T (CHERYL VARNER	authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/thei
A	COMM. #1016528	signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted
られ と	KERN COUNTY My Comm. Exp. Feb 28, 1998	executed the instrument.
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	•	Chord Clarman
		Signature of Notary
****	****	
Thoug	h the data below is not required by law it m	* OPTIONAL ************************************
prever	it fraudulent attachment of this form.	by prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could
CAP,	ACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED
		DOCUMENT
	INDIVIDUAL	
1	CODDOD ATEL OFFICER	
]	CORPORATE OFFICER	Bargain and Sale beed
]	CORPORATE OFFICER	Bargain and Sale Deed
	Title PARTNER [] Limited	Bargain and Sale Deed Title or Type of Document
	Title	Title or Type of Document One (1)
	Title PARTNER [] Limited [] General	Title or Type of Document
	Title PARTNER [] Limited	Title or Type of Document One (1)
	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	Title or Type of Document One (1)
]	Title PARTNER [] Limited [] General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S)	Title or Type of Document One (1)
	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages
	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994
[]]]] SIGN	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994
	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER ER IS REPRESENTING	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994
[]]]] SIGN	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER ER IS REPRESENTING	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994
]]]]] SIGN	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER ER IS REPRESENTING	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994 Date of Document
]]]]]	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER ER IS REPRESENTING	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994 Date of Document
]]]]] SIGN	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER ER IS REPRESENTING	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994 Date of Document
[]]]] SIGN	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER ER IS REPRESENTING	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994 Date of Document
]]] IIGN lame (Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER ER IS REPRESENTING	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994 Date of Document Signers other than named above
]]]] J IGN Iame o	Title PARTNER []Limited []General ATTORNEY-IN-FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER ER IS REPRESENTING of Persons or Entities	Title or Type of Document One (1) Number of Pages November 21, 1994 Date of Document Signers other than named above ************************************